
ROUND 01 MC STORO - GALAELLO 65 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 12 ANDRIOLLO G. 15:37.750
Tempo gara

1 2:31.333 11:55:40.826

2 2:33.624 11:58:14.450

3 2:36.043 12:00:50.493

4 2:36.448 12:03:26.941

5 2:36.796 12:06:03.737

6 2:37.623 12:08:41.360

 Po. 2 - # 98 BERTELLA K. + 1:19.064
Dif. Primo

1 2:34.325 11:55:44.777

2 2:36.234 11:58:21.011

3 2:39.597 12:01:00.608

4 3:37.911 12:04:38.519

5 2:39.129 12:07:17.648

6 2:42.776 12:10:00.424

Fastest lap: 2:31.333 
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